Note: Desc. Desc. Desc. Desc. Desc. Sing To::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::			HASE ORDER		r			
P & R DPF EQUIPATENT REPAIR SHOP SIN DIEGO CA 92102-4525 D & R DPF EQUIPATENT REPAIR SHOP 215 PAR BLOD SIN DIEGO CA 92102-4525 D & R DPF EQUIPATENT REPAIR SHOP 215 PAR BLOD SIN DIEGO CA 92102-4525 Vendor::: Fastenal Company Sd Branch 1022 W Morena Blvd Ste F 2022 W Morena Blvd Ste F Terms: Terms: Sin Diego CA 92110-0001 Terms: With 30 Says Due net Deliver of nor before: 06302014 Vendor: ID: 10005583 Phone: Terms: Sin Diego CA 92110-0001 Terms: With 30 Says Due net Deliver of nor before: 06302014 Line # Item ID/Description Quantity(M Unit Price Extended Price MiC parts & Supplies Chyvide MiC parts & Suppl					PO No.	4500042325		
M11R2VEN ST SAN DIEGO CA 92102-4525 2125 FARK BLVD SAN DIEGO CA 92101-4753 Billing Contact:: Telephone: Vender: Fastenal Company Sd Branch for ACH payment Terms: Deliver on or before: 063/02/014 Vender: Fastenal Company Sd Branch for ACH payment Terms: Deliver on or before: 063/02/014 Vender: Pathon: Buyer: Jeffoy Plait Telephone: 1 Unit Price Extended Price 1 Vender: Telephone: 65:000 EA Unit Price Extended Price 1 Vender: Telephone: 01:00 VEX Extended Price 05:000 EA Usit Price Vextended Price 1 Vender: Telephone: 01:00 VEX Extended Price 05:000 EA USD 1:00 VEX 05:00:00 EXtended Price 1 Vextender: Vextender: 01:00 VEX 05:00:00 EXtended Price 05:00:00 00:00:00:00 00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:00:	Ship To	: Center ID: PRER	Bill To:		Date: 07/10/20	13 Page 1 of 2		
Vendor: Fastenal Company Sd Branch for ACH payment 1022 W Morena Blvd Ste F san Diego CA 92110-0001 Terms: Deliver or or before: 06302014 Vendor ID: 10005683 Phone: Buyer: Jeffrey Platt Telephone: 619-235-5723 Line # Item ID/Description Quantify/UM Unit Price 1 Dept Open-MRO parts & Supplies Citywide MRO parts &	411 RA\	VEN ST	2125 PARK BLVD					
Weindoff: Fastenal Company Sd Branch for ACH payment 1022 VW Morena Bivd Ste F San Diego CA 92110-0001 Image: CA 92110-0001 Vender ID: 10008583 Phone: Image: Leftrey Plant Image: Line # Item ID/Description QuantityUM Unit Price Extended Price Image: Line # Item ID/Description QuantityUM Unit Price Extended Price Image: Line # Item ID/Description QuantityUM Unit Price Extended Price Image: Line # Item ID/Description QuantityUM Unit Price Extended Price Image: Line # Item ID/Description QuantityUM Unit Price Extended Price Image: Line # Item ID/Description QuantityUM Unit Price Extended Price Image: Line # Item ID/Description QuantityUM Unit Price Extended Price Image: Line # Item ID/Description Rescription Scool EA USD 1.00 USD 85.000.00 Prive PriceLine # Image: Line # Prive PriceLine # Image: Line # Image: Line # Image: Line # <					Telephone:			
Vendor ID: 10008683 Phone: Line # Item ID/Description Quantity/UM Unit Price Extended Price 1 Dept. Open-MRO parts & Supplies Citywide 85,000 EA USD 1.00 USD 85,000.000 PY14 PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST BE INCLUDED ON ALL INVOKCES. Department context: Warlour Pedalazo: 619-235-580: MS39 USD 1.00 USD 85,000.000 PY14 PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST BE INCLUDED ON ALL INVOKCES. Department context: Warlour Pedalazo: 619-235-580: MS39 USD 1.00 USD 85,000.000 Notes:: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandlego.gov/purchasing/ SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL	Vendo	Fastenal Company Sd Branch for ACH payment 1022 W Morena Blvd Ste F	I	within 30 Delivery FREE O	ithin 30 days Due net elivery Terms: REE ON BOARD DEST			
Line # Item ID/Description Quantity/UM Unit Price Extended Price 1 Dept. Open-MRO parts & Supplies for the period of 070/12/01 through 06/30/2014. DEP Cayned Units. Previous POr 4600031730 85.000 EA USD 1.00 USD 85.000.00 FY14 PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST BE INCLUDED ON ALL INVOICES. Department connet: Www.Watener 016/33-5780: M839 USD 1.00 USD 85.000.00 Mode parts and conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandlego.gov/purchasing/ Mode are available at http://sandlego.gov/purchasing/ SEEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL INDEE: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandlego.gov/purchasing/ Important To ensure prompt payments, PO 4 mits appart on all simplicity apparts on all simplicity payments and the prompt payments, PO 4 mits appart, on all simplicity payments and the prompt payments, PO 4 mits appart, on all simplicity payments and the prompt payments, PO 4 mits appart, on all simplicity payments and the prompt payments, PO 4 mits appart, on all simplicity payments and the prompt payments, PO 4 mits appart, on all simplify parts and the prompt payments, PO 4 mits appart, on all simplify parts and the prompt payments, PO 4 mits appart, on all simplify parts and the payment appart, on all simplify parts and the prompt payments, PO 4 mits appart, on all simplify parts and the part of all simplify part and the part of all s	Vende	or ID: 10008583		Buyer:	r: Jeffrey Platt			
1 Dept. Open-MRO parts & Supplies Citywide 85,000 EA USD 1.00 USD 85,000.00 PY14 PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST BE INCLUDED ON ALL INVOICES. Dept. Interference content: Vally Watesen, 61 9-335-5760; MS39 Billing contact: Marilou Fedalazo; 619-235-5901; MS39 USD 1.00 USD 1.00 USD 85,000.00 Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandlego.gov/purchasing* SEEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL SEEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL Important Interference on the part of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandlego.gov/purchasing* Important I To ensure promot pagments, PO # Important on pagments, PO # Important on page page page page page page page page					one: 619-235-5723			
MBC parts 4 supplies for the period of 707012013 through 06/30/2014. DRP Citywide Units. Periodus POM 4500031730 FY14 PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER NUST BE INCLUDED ON ALL INVOICES. Department contact: Welly Watsen; 619-535-5780; MS39 Billing contact: Mariou Fedalizo; 619-535-5780; MS39 Billing contact: Mariou Fedalizo; 619-535-5780; MS39 See E LAST PAGE Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing* SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL! To ensure prompt payments; PO # monotage must be ordered to Billing contact presents; PO # monotage must be ordered to Billing contact presents; PO # monotage must be ordered to Billing contact presents; PO # monotage must be ordered to Billing contact presents; PO # monotage must be ordered to Billing contact presents; PO # monotage must be ordered to Billing contact presents; PO # monotage must be ordered to Billing contact presents; PO # monotage must be ordered to Billing contact presents; PO # monotage must be ordered to Billing contact presents; PO # monotage must be ordered to Billing contact presents; PO # monotage and pail involves; and pail involv	Line #	Item ID/De	scription Qu	iantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price		
Department contact: Wally Walsten: 619-533-5780; MS39 Biling contact: Marilou Fedalizo, 619-235-5901; MS39 Image: Second	1	MRO parts & supplies for the period of 07/01/20	013 through 06/30/2014.	5,000 EA	USD	1.00 USD 85,000.00		
Billing contact: Marilou Fedalize; 619-235-5901; MS39 Image: Second Se		FY14 PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST B	E INCLUDED ON ALL INVOICES.					
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/" FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at								
To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above								
					To ensure pr must appear invoices; and directed to B Bill-To addre	ompt payments, PO # on all shipments and I, all invoices must be <i>illing</i> Contact person at ss listed above		

City of San Diego

		_	f San Diego						
		PURCI	HASE ORDER		PO No.	45	00042325		
Ship To:Center ID:PRERP & R DRP EQUIPMENT REPAIR SHOP411 RAVEN STSAN DIEGO CA 92102-4525			Bill To: P & R DRP EQUIPMENT REPAIR SHOP 2125 PARK BLVD SAN DIEGO CA 92101-4753	Date: 07/10/2013 Page 2 of 2 Billing Contact: MARILOU FEDALIZO Telephone:					
Fastenal Company Sd Branch for ACH payment 1022 W Morena Blvd Ste F					erms: ithin 30 days Due net elivery Terms: REE ON BOARD DEST eliver on or before:				
Vendor ID: 10008583 F			Phone:	Buyer: Telepho	er: Jeffrey Platt				
Line #		Item ID/De	scription Q	uantity/UM	Unit Price		Extended Price		
	CONTRACT # 4600000774 \	WHICH IS ASS ATALOG). AN`	JSED ONLY FOR MRO ITEMS REFERENCE IGNED TO THIS VENDOR (IN MARKET BAS 7 QUESTIONS SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO J 619-235-5855	KET					
	he Terms and Conditions of th http://sandiego.gov/purchasing		rder are available at		Line Item Tot Tax	al \$ \$	85,000.00 0.00		
				PO Total	\$ IPOR	85,000.00 TANT!			
						ompt on al I, all ii <i>illing</i> (payments, PO # I shipments and nvoices must be Contact person at		